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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Michael Smith          M5059         1/39       16:52    5:26       16:51
2     Robb Awe               M4049         1/63       16:57    5:28       16:56
3     Anthony Laporte        M2130         1/35       17:18    5:35       17:18
4     Mac White              M1420         1/40       17:22    5:36       17:20
5     Elijah Wagner          M1420         2/40       17:25    5:37       17:25
6     Sean Johnson           M1420         3/40       18:08    5:51       18:07
7     David Nelson           M4049         2/63       18:31    5:58       18:29
8     Billie Jamison         M3139         1/48       18:44    6:03       18:44
9     Logan Vandermark       M1420         4/40       18:45    6:03       18:44
10    Wes Knies              M2130         2/35       18:58    6:07       18:58
11    Eric Read              M1420         5/40       19:01    6:07       18:58
12    Kelsie Mothersead      F1420         1/39       19:02    6:08       19:00
13    Mark Hiskes            M5059         2/39       19:21    6:14       19:20
14    Zachary Errett         M3139         2/48       19:25    6:15       19:21
15    Katie Hiskes           F1420         2/39       19:23    6:15       19:22
16    Nathan Hall            M2130         3/35       19:27    6:16       19:26
17    John Sparzo            M4049         3/63       19:54    6:25       19:52
18    Rachel Smith           F2130         1/78       19:55    6:25       19:53
19    Thomas Powers          M2130         4/35       20:06    6:29       20:05
20    Eric Ivie              M4049         4/63       20:14    6:31       20:11
21    Eric Lowery            M1420         6/40       20:40    6:38       20:32
22    Keegan Ridgway         M1420         7/40       20:36    6:38       20:32
23    Wes Masterson          M2130         5/35       20:46    6:42       20:45
24    Faye Jessup            F1420         3/39       21:03    6:48       21:03
25    Amanda Good            F2130         2/78       21:10    6:49       21:08
26    Seamus Donahue         M1420         8/40       21:14    6:50       21:10
27    Dale McCrory           M3139         3/48       21:17    6:50       21:10
28    Walter Ruiz            M4049         5/63       21:33    6:56       21:28
29    Zach Gerdts            M1420         9/40       21:38    6:57       21:32
30    Donna Herdey           F4049         1/90       21:39    6:59       21:37
31    Sarah Awe              F3139         1/79       21:44    7:00       21:42
32    Collin Smith           M0013         1/30       21:57    7:05       21:55
33    Eric Cardinal          M4049         6/63       22:09    7:07       22:04
34    Nathan Ridgway         M2130         6/35       22:22    7:08       22:05
35    Brittany Cook          F2130         3/78       22:11    7:10       22:10
37    Maxim Denomme          M1420        10/40       22:38    7:10       22:11
38    Phillip Barszczowski   M3139         4/48       22:24    7:10       22:13
39    Jacob Clark            M1420        11/40       24:28    7:11       22:14
40    Zach Nobles            M1420        12/40       22:32    7:16       22:32
41    Merit Alfaro           F3139         2/79       22:45    7:17       22:35
42    Felipe Espay           M4049         7/63       22:43    7:18       22:37
43    Nikki Miller           F2130         4/78       22:48    7:20       22:42
44    Jordan Brouillard      M2130         7/35       24:10    7:23       22:53
45    Mike Hemelgara         M3139         5/48       22:59    7:24       22:54
46    Michael Dotlich        M4049         8/63       23:05    7:25       22:58
47    Alan Parks             M5059         3/39       23:06    7:25       22:58
48    Mike Cooper            M4049         9/63       23:18    7:25       23:00
49    Kettie Mothersead      F4049         2/90       23:02    7:25       23:00
50    Mark Sheeran           M5059         4/39       23:43    7:28       23:08
51    Jeff Zuver             M4049        10/63       23:12    7:28       23:09
52    David Snoddy           M4049        11/63       23:17    7:30       23:14
53    Amy Burkholder         F3139         3/79       23:20    7:30       23:15
54    Mike Jaskoski          M5059         5/39       23:23    7:31       23:17
55    C. Lee Mitchell        M5059         6/39       23:28    7:31       23:18
56    Andrew Burnett         M5059         7/39       26:26    7:32       23:21
57    Audra Frezza           F4049         3/90       23:33    7:35       23:30
58    Garett Moser           M1420        13/40       24:00    7:36       23:34
59    Stephen Jovonovich     M4049        12/63       23:52    7:37       23:36
60    Bryan Duncan           M1420        14/40       23:45    7:37       23:37
61    Nicole Duncan          F2130         5/78       23:45    7:38       23:37
62    Sarah Wright           F3139         4/79       23:43    7:38       23:40
63    Sanjay Manglan         M3139         6/48       25:33    7:40       23:44
64    Mitchell Tate          M1420        15/40       23:58    7:42       23:50
65    Austin Hyde            M1420        16/40       24:01    7:42       23:53
66    Johnathon Lowery       F1420         4/39       23:59    7:43       23:55
67    Joey Harlan            M1420        17/40       24:06    7:46       24:03
68    Devin Brennan          M3139         7/48       24:12    7:46       24:04
69    Colin Donahue          M4049        13/63       24:09    7:47       24:05
70    Bryce Dixon            M1420        18/40       24:12    7:49       24:12
71    James Duke             M2130         8/35       24:28    7:50       24:16
72    Michael Smith          M2130         9/35       24:23    7:50       24:17
73    Jeremiah Lewis         M3139         8/48       24:32    7:52       24:21
74    Chris Yockey           M4049        14/63       24:51    7:52       24:21
75    Cameron Mothersead     M1420        19/40       24:24    7:52       24:22
76    Nicole Svorinic        F2130         6/78       24:34    7:53       24:24
77    Jared Clark            M0013         2/30       26:41    7:54       24:28
78    Nichole Elff           F3139         5/79       26:20    7:55       24:31
79    David P Doerner        M4049        15/63       24:39    7:56       24:33
80    Sheri Noer             F5059         1/42       24:43    7:56       24:34
81    Robin Dotlich          F4049         4/90       24:47    7:57       24:39
82    Reece Saldana          M0013         3/30       25:30    8:01       24:49
83    Steve Gerdts           M4049        16/63       25:13    8:02       24:55
84    Jane Best              F4049         5/90       25:14    8:03       24:55
85    Savannah Mitchell      F2130         7/78       25:12    8:03       24:55
86    Brock Ridgway          M4049        17/63       25:18    8:05       25:02
87    Amber Summers          F2130         8/78       25:40    8:05       25:03
88    Thomas Lowery          M1420        20/40       25:25    8:06       25:07
89    Lauren Woodrow         F1420         5/39       25:37    8:07       25:09
90    Rebecca Moore          F3139         6/79       25:34    8:07       25:10
91    Melissa Eades          F2130         9/78       25:27    8:08       25:13
92    Mark Eades             M5059         8/39       25:27    8:08       25:13
93    Brooke Dixon           F0013         2/24       25:20    8:11       25:20
94    Keith Summers          M4049        18/63       25:47    8:13       25:27
95    Fritz Klooz            M4049        19/63       25:41    8:13       25:28
96    Brad Dixon             M3139         9/48       25:33    8:13       25:29
97    Brian Billiard-Snoddy  M0013         4/30       25:43    8:15       25:33
98    Amy Becker             F4049         6/90       25:46    8:15       25:34
99    Michael Sweck          M3139        10/48       25:55    8:16       25:37
100   Stephen Cantu          M3139        11/48       27:45    8:16       25:37
101   Stephan Bob            M5059         9/39       25:53    8:16       25:37
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102   Mike Atkinson          M5059        10/39       25:57    8:18       25:41
103   Aj Eckert              M1420        21/40       25:59    8:18       25:43
104   Jennifer Gleissner     F2130        10/78       26:27    8:18       25:43
105   Kevin Carrell          M5059        11/39       25:59    8:19       25:46
106   Stacy Silver           F1420         6/39       26:00    8:20       25:47
107   Scott Woodrow          M4049        20/63       26:25    8:23       25:58
108   Amanda Dotlich         F1420         7/39       26:08    8:24       26:00
109   Natalie Parks          F1420         8/39       26:08    8:24       26:00
110   Blake Chastain         M4049        21/63       26:20    8:25       26:04
111   Joey Saldana           M4049        22/63       26:56    8:26       26:08
112   Treg Moser             M1420        22/40       26:34    8:26       26:08
113   Stephen Mejean         M2130        10/35       27:19    8:28       26:13
114   Kevin Tomeo            M3139        12/48       27:19    8:28       26:13
115   Christa Dixon          F3139         7/79       26:19    8:28       26:14
116   Emilee Smith           F2130        11/78       26:23    8:29       26:17
117   George Antal           M4049        23/63       26:38    8:31       26:23
118   Joe Basile             M4049        24/63       26:39    8:32       26:25
119   Leo Brown              M0013         5/30       27:06    8:33       26:28
120   Sheila Taylor          F5059         2/42       26:41    8:33       26:29
121   Kevin Hyde             M3139        13/48       27:10    8:34       26:32
122   Katrina Thielman       F4049         7/90       26:40    8:34       26:33
123   Scott Hopper           M4049        25/63       26:53    8:35       26:34
124   Matthew Brown          M4049        26/63       27:13    8:35       26:35
125   Olivia Burkmire        F0013         3/24       26:49    8:36       26:38
126   Doug Burkmire          M4049        27/63       26:49    8:36       26:38
127   David Cochran          M5059        12/39       26:43    8:36       26:39
128   Steve Whicker          M4049        28/63       27:02    8:37       26:43
129   Tina Mullins           F3139         8/79       31:03    8:37       26:43
130   Mary Nabb              F3139         9/79       27:05    8:38       26:46
131   Thomas Manley          M5059        13/39       28:05    8:38       26:46
132   Jenna Johnson          F2130        12/78       27:20    8:39       26:47
133   Jack Keith             M0013         6/30       27:05    8:40       26:51
134   Connor Waddell         M1420        23/40       27:12    8:41       26:53
135   Emily Brown            F2130        13/78       27:27    8:41       26:55
136   Dawson Lemay           M0013         7/30       27:10    8:42       26:56
137   Emily Lemay            F3139        10/79       27:11    8:42       26:57
138   Katarzyna Cantu        F3139        11/79       29:10    8:44       27:02
139   Sullivan Brown         M1420        24/40       27:34    8:44       27:02
140   Carson Waddell         M1420        25/40       27:22    8:44       27:03
141   Andrew Gleissner       M1420        26/40       27:48    8:45       27:05
142   Naia Ballinger         F4049         8/90       27:16    8:45       27:07
143   Geri Briskey           F4049         9/90       27:21    8:46       27:09
144   Grant Jarboe           M0013         8/30       27:43    8:47       27:11
145   Jean Ann Tenney        F5059         3/42       27:38    8:48       27:15
146   Barb Hiskes            F5059         4/42       27:26    8:48       27:16
147   Marie Lewis            F3139        12/79       27:38    8:48       27:16
148   Kristen Hiskes         F1420         9/39       27:26    8:48       27:17
149   Olivia Simon           F0013         4/24       27:44    8:49       27:19
150   Christopher Schweitzer M3139        14/48       27:47    8:53       27:30
151   Shannon Saldana        F4049        10/90       28:21    8:53       27:32
152   Joel Wieneke           M3139        15/48       28:01    8:53       27:33
153   Ragan Saldana          M0013         9/30       28:21    8:54       27:33
154   Jessica Pond           F2130        14/78       27:52    8:54       27:34
155   Douglas Pond           M5059        14/39       27:52    8:54       27:35
156   Michelle Brennan       F3139        13/79       27:52    8:54       27:36
157   Steve Wolfe            M5059        15/39       27:53    8:55       27:37
158   Brian Eades            M5059        16/39       27:53    8:55       27:38
159   Jill Lambert           F4049        11/90       27:59    8:56       27:39
160   Michael Amstadt        M4049        29/63       27:51    8:56       27:40
161   Philip Hynds           M4049        30/63       28:13    8:57       27:43
162   Chris Alvarado         M4049        31/63       29:16    8:57       27:43
163   Molly Keck             F2130        15/78       27:59    8:57       27:45
164   Cynthia Carmack        F3139        14/79       28:17    8:59       27:49
165   Allison Simon          F0013         5/24       28:33    9:00       27:54
166   Ashley Mejean          F2130        16/78       28:56    9:00       27:54
167   Shelby Pritchett       F2130        17/78       28:12    9:01       27:56
168   Teklit Fecadu          M5059        17/39       29:12    9:01       27:57
169   Levi Marshall          M2130        11/35       28:19    9:03       28:02
170   Penny Marshall         F4049        12/90       28:19    9:03       28:03
171   Hannah Thompson        F2130        18/78       28:16    9:04       28:04
172   Polly Brown            F4049        13/90       28:43    9:04       28:06
173   Andrew Nichols         M1420        27/40       28:09    9:04       28:06
174   Sharon Bondurant       F4049        14/90       28:26    9:04       28:06
175   Reese Courtney         M0013        10/30       30:27    9:07       28:13
176   Todd Courtney          M4049        32/63       30:28    9:07       28:14
177   Jennifer Pfledderer    F4049        15/90       28:54    9:07       28:14
178   Jaye Yee               F5059         5/42       28:29    9:07       28:14
179   Steve R. Yee           M5059        18/39       28:29    9:07       28:14
180   Vince Castagno         M60+          1/13       28:48    9:07       28:15
181   Erin Schwein           F3139        15/79       28:27    9:07       28:16
182   Anastasia Berkley      F2130        19/78       29:02    9:09       28:21
183   Gretchen Becker        F3139        16/79       28:49    9:10       28:24
184   Amanda Counts          F3139        17/79       29:03    9:10       28:25
185   Jason Littrell         M3139        16/48       29:04    9:11       28:26
186   Kata Ewigleben         F2130        20/78       28:53    9:12       28:29
187   J.P. Nichols           M0013        11/30       28:45    9:12       28:30
188   Mike Brouillard        M5059        19/39       29:48    9:12       28:31
189   Debbie Brouillard      F5059         6/42       29:48    9:13       28:32
190   Levi Clark             M3139        17/48       29:08    9:13       28:33
191   Brian Denomme          M5059        20/39       29:14    9:16       28:43
192   Brian Strader          M1420        28/40       28:57    9:16       28:44
193   Grace Denomme          F1420        10/39       29:13    9:17       28:47
194   Sydney O'Day           F1420        11/39       29:03    9:17       28:47
195   Chad Waddell           M4049        33/63       29:07    9:17       28:47
196   Kristi Waddell         F4049        16/90       29:06    9:18       28:47
197   Desiree' Lane          F3139        18/79       30:41    9:18       28:50
198   Sergio Guerrero        M4049        34/63       29:11    9:19       28:50
199   Brianne Schubert       F2130        21/78       29:50    9:19       28:51
200   Megan Everett          F2130        22/78       29:50    9:19       28:51
201   Dana Cochran           F4049        17/90       31:20    9:19       28:53
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202   Toshia Hicks           F2130        23/78       30:24    9:20       28:56
203   Patti Hammerle         F4049        18/90       29:15    9:23       29:03
204   Jill Miller            F3139        19/79       30:16    9:24       29:07
205   Linda Nichols          F3139        20/79       29:29    9:25       29:10
206   Anthony Burnett        M2130        12/35       30:54    9:25       29:11
207   Michelle Fox           F4049        19/90       29:44    9:26       29:14
208   Samuel Crook           M0013        12/30       29:25    9:27       29:16
209   Lori Burkmire          F4049        20/90       29:28    9:27       29:17
210   Jessica Smith          F4049        21/90       29:42    9:29       29:22
211   Jason Becker           M3139        18/48       29:49    9:29       29:23
212   Michelle Pottratz      F2130        24/78       29:58    9:30       29:26
213   Terry Johnson          M5059        21/39       30:02    9:31       29:28
214   Will Devinney          M3139        19/48       30:08    9:31       29:29
215   Ashley Childress       F3139        21/79       31:24    9:31       29:30
216   Ryan Benner            M2130        13/35       30:04    9:32       29:32
217   Trevor Ewigleben       M2130        14/35       29:55    9:32       29:32
218   Jamie Ulbrich          F3139        22/79       30:04    9:32       29:32
219   Jorja Lyons            F3139        23/79       29:57    9:33       29:35
220   Jackson Birkofer       M1420        29/40       29:58    9:33       29:35
221   Angela Cole            F4049        22/90       29:51    9:33       29:35
222   Caitlyn Armbruster     F1420        12/39       29:54    9:33       29:36
223   Angela Stump           F5059         7/42       30:14    9:36       29:44
224   Megan Moser            F2130        25/78       30:15    9:37       29:48
225   Jacob Birkofer         M1420        30/40       30:11    9:37       29:49
226   Rebecca Dawson         F4049        23/90       30:17    9:37       29:49
227   Jessica Thornton       F4049        24/90       30:09    9:38       29:50
228   Levi Carpenter         M3139        20/48       30:24    9:38       29:50
229   Jennifer Smith         F4049        25/90       31:35    9:38       29:52
230   Firmo Sanchez          M2130        15/35       30:01    9:39       29:52
231   Jennifer Moser         F4049        26/90       30:24    9:39       29:53
232   Rowena Moore           F5059         8/42       30:29    9:40       29:57
233   Meredith Parks         F1420        13/39       30:21    9:40       29:58
234   Jennifer Guerrero      F4049        27/90       30:20    9:41       29:59
235   Michael Henderson      M3139        21/48       31:39    9:41       30:01
236   Francisco Mariscal     M2130        16/35       31:40    9:42       30:02
237   Alyson Fiorillo        F3139        24/79       30:10    9:42       30:04
238   Matt Johnson           M2130        17/35       30:39    9:43       30:05
239   Gisella Mariscal       F2130        26/78       31:44    9:43       30:06
240   Terri Kelly            F4049        28/90       30:26    9:43       30:07
241   Orlando Hernandez      M3139        22/48       31:44    9:43       30:07
242   Scott Pottratz         M5059        22/39       30:40    9:44       30:08
243   Elizabeth Penn         F4049        29/90       30:29    9:44       30:09
244   Elizabeth Burnett      F2130        27/78       31:58    9:46       30:15
245   Samantha Jarboe        F1420        14/39       31:15    9:50       30:29
246   Daphne Mitchell        F5059         9/42       30:49    9:51       30:32
247   Scott Moore            M2130        18/35       33:07    9:52       30:33
248   Paige Camp             F1420        15/39       30:43    9:52       30:34
249   Rick Lang              M5059        23/39       31:56    9:54       30:41
250   Don Nelson             M60+          2/13       33:16    9:55       30:44
251   Drew Robinson          M2130        19/35       31:21    9:56       30:47
252   John Lane              M3139        23/48       32:47    9:57       30:50
253   Tony Lang              M4049        35/63       32:08    9:58       30:53
254   Makenzi Nyland         F1420        16/39       34:10    9:59       30:57
255   Rory Manley            F1420        17/39       32:26   10:03       31:08
256   Hannah Bailey          F2130        28/78       31:33   10:04       31:13
257   Dee Camp               F4049        30/90       31:23   10:05       31:14
258   Craig McKenna          M2130        20/35       33:06   10:05       31:16
259   Ben Morford            M1420        31/40       31:24   10:06       31:16
260   Hannah Bird            F1420        18/39       31:36   10:06       31:19
261   Lisa Abbott            F4049        31/90       31:46   10:08       31:22
262   Beverly Parks          F4049        32/90       31:59   10:10       31:29
263   Shari Musselman        F3139        25/79       31:50   10:10       31:30
264   Sara George            F3139        26/79       31:57   10:12       31:36
265   Erica Kennedy          F3139        27/79       32:47   10:13       31:38
266   Vinny Flores           M3139        24/48       34:54   10:14       31:43
267   Hannah McNeely         F2130        29/78       31:57   10:15       31:46
268   Kristina Rogers        F3139        28/79       32:17   10:15       31:46
269   Alex Moseman           M2130        21/35       33:01   10:17       31:52
270   Amy Hutchins           F4049        33/90       33:26   10:17       31:53
271   Sidney Manley          F1420        19/39       33:12   10:18       31:53
272   Susan Buckley          F4049        34/90       32:30   10:18       31:55
273   Cecile Bleys           F2130        30/78       32:30   10:18       31:55
274   Andres Salinas         M3139        25/48       33:17   10:19       31:59
275   Julie Carpenter        F3139        29/79       32:38   10:21       32:03
276   Rick Kappel            M4049        36/63       32:57   10:21       32:04
277   Alex Secrest           M1420        32/40       32:40   10:21       32:04
278   Kevin Brumley          M4049        37/63       33:44   10:21       32:04
279   Grant Landes           M0013        13/30       32:45   10:23       32:10
280   Angela Steffen         F3139        30/79       32:38   10:25       32:18
281   Dana Molskness         F4049        35/90       32:54   10:28       32:25
282   Heather Crystal        F3139        31/79       33:06   10:30       32:31
283   Joseph Crystal         M3139        26/48       33:07   10:30       32:32
284   Brenda Ewigleben       F2130        31/78       33:26   10:31       32:35
285   Leticia Naviaux        F4049        36/90       33:05   10:32       32:39
286   John Lowery            M4049        38/63       32:58   10:33       32:41
287   Madeleine Dawson       F4049        37/90       33:46   10:38       32:56
288   Darren Lambert         M4049        39/63       33:37   10:40       33:02
289   Alexis White           F1420        20/39       34:38   10:42       33:09
290   Stephanie Ligon        F4049        38/90       33:40   10:42       33:10
291   Steve Ligon            M4049        40/63       33:40   10:42       33:10
292   Missy Hibbs            F3139        32/79       33:45   10:43       33:12
293   Anthony Hibbs          M4049        41/63       33:46   10:43       33:13
294   Amber Parker           F3139        33/79       34:15   10:44       33:14
295   Laura West             F4049        39/90       34:12   10:45       33:17
296   Amy Wantz              F2130        32/78       35:21   10:45       33:18
297   Danielle Gatlin        F2130        33/78       35:21   10:45       33:18
298   Abby Johnston          F2130        34/78       35:23   10:46       33:20
299   Christopher Lyons      M3139        27/48       33:45   10:46       33:23
300   Jayne Harlan           F0013         6/24       33:50   10:47       33:24
301   Alexis Carmack         F0013         7/24       33:50   10:47       33:24
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302   Beth Huffman           F3139        34/79       34:46   10:47       33:24
303   Zach Huffman           M3139        28/48       34:46   10:47       33:25
304   Adrienne Gelfius       F4049        40/90       33:47   10:47       33:25
305   John Cochran           M4049        42/63       35:52   10:47       33:26
306   Bryan Gelfius          M4049        43/63       33:47   10:47       33:26
307   Emily Roark            F2130        35/78       33:44   10:48       33:29
308   Jordan Roark           M2130        22/35       33:45   10:48       33:29
309   Jana Gearries          F4049        41/90       33:59   10:49       33:30
310   Alyssa Huffman         F3139        35/79       34:55   10:50       33:34
311   Lee Ann Harmless       F4049        42/90       34:06   10:50       33:34
312   Andreana Olvey         F2130        36/78       34:14   10:50       33:35
313   Jazmine Loaiza         F3139        36/79       34:12   10:52       33:41
314   Travis Moore           M3139        29/48       35:06   10:53       33:44
315   Melody Burnett         F5059        10/42       35:27   10:54       33:45
316   Darletta Deatley       F3139        37/79       34:45   10:54       33:47
317   Greg Schrage           M3139        30/48       34:32   10:55       33:48
318   Tyler Ewigleben        M2130        23/35       34:31   10:55       33:50
319   Kelly Masterson        M5059        24/39       34:42   10:56       33:54
320   Ron Kappel             M4049        44/63       34:53   10:58       34:00
321   Austin Kirk            M2130        24/35       35:25   11:01       34:09
322   Maia Kirk              F2130        37/78       35:25   11:01       34:09
323   Cheri O'Day            F5059        11/42       34:56   11:01       34:09
324   Cara Wieneke           F3139        38/79       34:39   11:02       34:10
325   Susan Cannavo          F60+           1/8       34:48   11:04       34:19
326   Carolynn Kublnick      F2130        38/78       35:00   11:05       34:20
327   Jonas Brown            M1420        33/40       34:59   11:06       34:23
328   Denise Ridgway         F5059        12/42       35:04   11:07       34:25
329   Veronica Johnson       F4049        43/90       35:08   11:07       34:27
330   Isabel Schaefer        F0013         8/24       35:29   11:07       34:27
331   David A Doerner        M1420        34/40       35:16   11:08       34:28
332   Terry Schaefer         M4049        45/63       35:33   11:08       34:31
333   Abraham Schaefer       M0013        14/30       35:34   11:08       34:31
334   Sherri Barrow          F3139        39/79       35:20   11:09       34:34
335   Alizabeth Horsley      F2130        39/78       35:12   11:10       34:37
336   Bryan Hayes            M2130        25/35       35:12   11:10       34:37
337   Chloe Brumley          F1420        21/39       36:16   11:10       34:37
338   Philip Nichols         M3139        31/48       35:19   11:11       34:39
339   John Plachta           M4049        46/63       35:08   11:11       34:40
340   Jean Miller            F5059        13/42       35:49   11:13       34:45
341   Terri Summers          F4049        44/90       35:19   11:13       34:46
342   Janaury Portteus       F3139        40/79       35:30   11:13       34:46
343   Stacy Brumley          F4049        45/90       36:31   11:15       34:52
344   Evan West              M0013        15/30       35:51   11:16       34:56
345   Teresa Hazel           F4049        46/90       35:28   11:18       34:59
346   Garrett Mothersead     M4049        47/63       36:11   11:19       35:04
347   Madison Denomme        F1420        22/39       35:35   11:20       35:08
348   Brenda Nyland          F4049        47/90       38:25   11:22       35:12
349   Jan Tate               M5059        25/39       36:15   11:24       35:18
350   Tracy Burdine          F2130        40/78       36:27   11:24       35:18
351   Vicki Duncan           F5059        14/42       36:16   11:24       35:18
352   Hunter Vogel           M0013        16/30       36:15   11:24       35:18
353   Abby Randt             F1420        23/39       36:17   11:24       35:20
354   Grace Burgess          F1420        24/39       35:38   11:25       35:21
355   Fred Cruz              M3139        32/48       36:36   11:25       35:23
356   Giannina Cruz          F3139        41/79       36:36   11:25       35:23
357   Penny Denomme          F4049        48/90       35:55   11:26       35:24
358   Justin Jones           M1420        35/40       37:06   11:29       35:34
359   Jennifer Yackey        F3139        42/79       41:10   11:29       35:35
360   Erin Stader            F4049        49/90       37:18   11:30       35:37
361   Joe Stovall            M5059        26/39       36:49   11:31       35:42
362   Chelsa Lynn            F2130        41/78       36:56   11:36       35:57
363   Rachelle White         F5059        15/42       37:31   11:38       36:02
364   Patrick Portteus       M5059        27/39       36:48   11:38       36:02
365   Michael Laporte        M4049        48/63       36:55   11:45       36:26
366   Craig White            M5059        28/39       37:30   11:45       36:26
367   Marie Taylor           F2130        42/78       37:08   11:46       36:27
368   William Hicks          M0013        17/30       38:40   11:47       36:29
369   Jacob Landes           M1420        36/40       37:09   11:48       36:33
370   Carrie Gerdts          F4049        50/90       37:28   11:49       36:37
371   Ashley Kingery         F2130        43/78       37:57   11:50       36:41
372   Vickie Nobles          F5059        16/42       37:16   11:53       36:49
373   Allison Plachta        F0013         9/24       37:16   11:53       36:51
374   Meredith Salinas       F2130        44/78       38:11   11:54       36:52
375   Melody Henderson       M3139        33/48       38:32   11:55       36:56
376   Mimi Manley            F5059        17/42       38:15   11:55       36:56
377   Sarah Dierdorff        F4049        51/90       38:03   11:58       37:05
378   Mike Marshall          M4049        49/63       37:23   11:59       37:06
379   Angelia Ridgway        F4049        52/90       37:51   12:00       37:12
380   Jessica Stephenson     F3139        43/79       38:05   12:01       37:13
381   Paula Schaefer         F4049        53/90       39:03   12:01       37:14
382   Sean Bird              M4049        50/63       37:48   12:04       37:23
383   Richard Parker         M3139        34/48       38:34   12:07       37:33
384   Terry Spaulding        M60+          3/13       38:21   12:08       37:37
385   Ashley Sharpe          F2130        45/78       38:14   12:09       37:38
386   Matt Calowell          M3139        35/48       38:16   12:09       37:39
387   Tina Nacke             F5059        18/42       38:43   12:10       37:42
388   Karen Hendershot       F3139        44/79       38:56   12:11       37:46
389   Joe Gleissner          M5059        29/39       39:28   12:11       37:46
390   Cheryl Carlton         F5059        19/42       39:02   12:12       37:49
391   Emily Felton           F2130        46/78       39:03   12:12       37:49
392   Phoebe Godfrey         F2130        47/78       39:24   12:15       37:58
393   Natalie Brake          F2130        48/78       38:40   12:16       38:00
394   Dawn Wilkerson         F4049        54/90       38:46   12:20       38:12
395   Kyle Glass             M2130        26/35       38:50   12:20       38:12
396   Britta Glass           F2130        49/78       38:50   12:20       38:13
397   Joseph Bird            M0013        18/30       38:38   12:20       38:13
398   Michael Bird           M60+          4/13       38:39   12:20       38:13
399   Randee Portteus        F2130        50/78       39:05   12:23       38:21
400   Thomas Brake           M3139        36/48       39:04   12:24       38:25
401   Johna Carufel          F5059        20/42       39:13   12:26       38:30
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402   Olivia Carufel         F1420        25/39       39:13   12:26       38:31
403   Melissa Baumann        F4049        55/90       39:26   12:26       38:31
404   Laura Gambrel          F3139        45/79       39:18   12:27       38:36
405   Charlotte Gambrel      F60+           2/8       39:18   12:28       38:36
406   Halieb Andemichael     F2130        51/78       41:07   12:28       38:39
407   Michelle Plachta       F4049        56/90       39:11   12:29       38:42
408   Aimee Plachta          F0013        10/24       39:10   12:30       38:45
409   Judith Lowery          F4049        57/90       40:24   12:31       38:47
410   Jennifer Angel         F3139        46/79       44:36   12:35       39:01
411   Sean Winningham        M2130        27/35       40:12   12:37       39:07
412   Jessica Vidimos        F2130        52/78       40:59   12:38       39:09
413   Joy Sullivan           F4049        58/90       41:16   12:40       39:16
414   Isabelle Pridemore     F0013        11/24       41:16   12:40       39:16
415   Parker Garateix        M0013        19/30       40:48   12:42       39:21
416   Gavin Hornsby          M0013        20/30       40:48   12:42       39:21
417   Jodie Burton           F4049        59/90       40:59   12:43       39:26
418   Stephanie Stafford     F3139        47/79       41:00   12:44       39:26
419   Trish Walters          F3139        48/79       44:25   12:45       39:31
420   Lisa Doerner           F4049        60/90       40:27   12:47       39:36
421   Shelby Kappel          F2130        53/78       40:29   12:47       39:36
422   Katie Doerner          F2130        54/78       40:28   12:47       39:37
423   Lyndsey Kappel         F2130        55/78       40:31   12:47       39:38
424   Mindi Runyon           F4049        61/90       40:25   12:48       39:39
425   Ruthie Shaver          F5059        21/42       40:51   12:48       39:39
426   Tevin Tomlinson        M1420        37/40       40:32   12:57       40:09
427   Blair O'Connor         F0013        12/24       42:04   12:58       40:10
428   Matt O'Connor          M4049        51/63       42:05   12:58       40:10
429   Matt Hicks             M3139        37/48       42:24   12:59       40:14
430   Annella Abell          F60+           3/8       41:03   13:02       40:25
431   Vince Abell            M60+          5/13       41:03   13:03       40:25
432   Baylee Tomlinson       F1420        26/39       40:48   13:03       40:26
433   Jeffrey Porch          M4049        52/63       41:37   13:05       40:32
434   Kerri Gonzalez         F3139        49/79       42:22   13:05       40:32
435   Courtney Leeman        F2130        56/78       41:40   13:06       40:35
436   Rebecca Frankosky      F2130        57/78       41:40   13:06       40:35
437   Michele Tomlinson      F5059        22/42       41:02   13:07       40:39
438   Jennifer Schrum        F3139        50/79       42:56   13:08       40:42
439   Owen West              M0013        21/30       41:40   13:09       40:45
440   Beth Underwood         F3139        51/79       41:53   13:14       41:00
441   Avery Underwood        F0013        13/24       41:53   13:14       41:00
442   Hera Espay             F2130        58/78       41:17   13:17       41:09
443   Suzanne Shaw           F4049        62/90       42:16   13:19       41:17
444   Courtney Klooz         F1420        27/39       41:41   13:23       41:27
445   Devin Schrum           M0013        22/30       43:45   13:23       41:29
446   Douglas Schrum         M3139        38/48       43:46   13:24       41:30
447   Tami Pratt             F4049        63/90       42:37   13:24       41:32
448   Stone Clark            M1420        38/40       43:51   13:25       41:33
449   Shelley Young          F3139        52/79       43:50   13:28       41:45
450   Angela Klooz           F4049        64/90       42:03   13:30       41:50
451   Ashley Johnson         F3139        53/79       42:28   13:32       41:55
452   Blair Schneider        M2130        28/35       42:30   13:36       42:07
453   Mitchell Parks         M2130        29/35       44:16   13:36       42:10
454   Laura Carter           F4049        65/90       42:30   13:37       42:12
455   Shelby Kapps           F2130        59/78       42:39   13:38       42:15
456   Jim Kapps              M5059        30/39       42:40   13:38       42:16
457   Diana McKowen          F5059        23/42       43:12   13:41       42:25
458   Jennifer Gray          F3139        54/79       43:13   13:41       42:25
459   Garrett Hume           M0013        23/30       44:59   13:44       42:33
460   Dawn Hume              F4049        66/90       44:59   13:44       42:33
461   Jeff Naviaux           M4049        53/63       43:45   13:44       42:34
462   Aubree Stogsdill       F0013        14/24       43:35   13:46       42:40
463   Greg Pratt             M4049        54/63       43:47   13:47       42:41
464   Alyssa Cooper          F0013        15/24       43:51   13:47       42:42
465   Jennifer Eckert        F4049        67/90       43:51   13:47       42:43
466   Samantha Cooper        F3139        55/79       43:44   13:49       42:49
467   Mike Stader            M4049        55/63       44:33   13:50       42:52
468   Brandy Simon           F3139        56/79       43:45   13:52       42:57
469   Lindsay Denton         F3139        57/79       43:45   13:52       42:58
470   Nicole Pachasa         F1420        28/39       44:31   13:52       42:58
471   Christine Vandermark   F4049        68/90       44:00   13:53       43:00
472   Kj Vandermark          M3139        39/48       44:01   13:53       43:01
473   Nolan Hataway          M0013        24/30       44:08   13:55       43:07
474   Aaron Younie           M0013        25/30       45:06   13:55       43:09
475   Amy Younie             F3139        58/79       45:11   13:57       43:14
476   Larry Pratt            M60+          6/13       44:18   13:58       43:15
477   Christine Woodrow      F4049        69/90       44:48   13:58       43:16
478   Brandy Hataway         F3139        59/79       44:18   13:58       43:18
479   Metallic Donna         F5059        24/42       45:05   14:00       43:24
480   Matt Petro             M3139        40/48       44:50   14:00       43:24
481   Brandi Larsen          F4049        70/90       44:23   14:01       43:27
482   Zoe Kihlstrom          F1420        29/39       44:45   14:06       43:41
483   William Birkofer       M4049        56/63       44:16   14:06       43:42
484   Michele Kihlstrom      F4049        71/90       44:46   14:06       43:43
485   Lydia Bird             F1420        30/39       44:21   14:13       44:03
486   Miriam Bird            F1420        31/39       44:21   14:13       44:03
487   Brittney Walls         F1420        32/39       45:09   14:20       44:24
488   Casandra Phillips      F2130        60/78       45:09   14:20       44:25
489   Skylar Clark           F0013        16/24       46:45   14:21       44:28
490   Lora Petro             F3139        60/79       46:03   14:24       44:37
491   Nancy Hernandez        F2130        61/78       47:54   14:26       44:43
492   Beth Fox               F5059        25/42       46:16   14:27       44:47
493   Terri Ewigleben        F5059        26/42       45:45   14:29       44:53
494   Jazzy Larsen           F1420        33/39       45:54   14:30       44:57
495   Rebecca Schweitzer     F3139        61/79       45:40   14:31       45:00
496   Katy Garateix          F3139        62/79       46:27   14:31       45:00
497   Katy Grismore          F2130        62/78       47:08   14:33       45:06
498   Abraham Means          M0013        26/30       47:41   14:36       45:15
499   Emily Muth             F2130        63/78       46:03   14:37       45:18
500   Katie Buck             F3139        63/79       46:03   14:37       45:18
501   Brian Hume             M4049        57/63       47:57   14:41       45:29
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502   Breanna Hume           F0013        17/24       47:57   14:41       45:29
503   Blanca Hernandez       F3139        64/79       47:15   14:44       45:38
504   Marcia Castagno        F5059        27/42       46:44   14:49       45:56
505   Larry Stevens          M60+          7/13       47:09   14:50       45:57
506   Kimberly Burke         F4049        72/90       47:09   14:50       45:57
507   Jason Mitchell         M3139        41/48       47:16   14:56       46:16
508   Jackson Mitchell       M0013        27/30       47:16   14:56       46:16
509   Emily Kihlstrom        F0013        18/24       47:21   14:57       46:19
510   Shandli Joyce          F2130        64/78       47:07   14:57       46:19
511   Courtnie Leeper        F2130        65/78       48:00   14:57       46:21
512   Christina Clark        F4049        73/90       48:41   14:58       46:24
513   Samantha Cooper        F0013        19/24       48:02   15:00       46:27
514   Elizabeth Eckert       F1420        34/39       48:03   15:00       46:28
515   Shelley Cooper         F4049        74/90       48:03   15:00       46:28
516   Joan Ketcham           F5059        28/42       47:19   15:03       46:37
517   Jeff West              M4049        58/63       47:36   15:03       46:40
518   Amy Wehrman            F4049        75/90       47:37   15:07       46:50
519   Kristine Jarboe        F3139        65/79       47:49   15:11       47:03
520   Tisha Montgomery       F4049        76/90       47:49   15:11       47:03
521   Marjorie Tate          F4049        77/90       48:05   15:12       47:05
522   Mandy Vogel            F3139        66/79       48:05   15:12       47:06
523   Janel Moore            F2130        66/78       49:46   15:14       47:13
524   Karen Nelson           F5059        29/42       49:47   15:15       47:14
525   Elizabeth Powers       F2130        67/78       47:56   15:15       47:15
526   Grace White            F1420        35/39       47:57   15:15       47:17
527   Harley Means           M3139        42/48       47:41   15:19       47:29
528   Hannah Glenn           F2130        68/78       48:55   15:22       47:38
529   Chelsea Glenn          F1420        36/39       48:55   15:22       47:38
530   Michael Lewellyn       M60+          8/13       47:40   15:23       47:40
531   Cory Kihlstrom         M4049        59/63       49:02   15:27       47:54
532   Denise Bristow         F2130        69/78       50:28   15:29       48:00
533   April Pinder           F3139        67/79       50:28   15:29       48:00
534   Sheila Jones           F4049        78/90       48:48   15:32       48:08
535   Keith Scott            M3139        43/48       49:23   15:35       48:18
536   Sandie Keck            F5059        30/42       50:12   15:38       48:28
537   Jenifer Vowels         F4049        79/90       49:12   15:39       48:31
538   Deborah Sheeran        F5059        31/42       50:46   15:43       48:41
539   Denny Carroll          M60+          9/13       50:22   15:50       49:05
540   Kara Groff             F3139        68/79       51:10   15:56       49:23
541   Robert Groff           M4049        60/63       51:11   15:56       49:23
542   Celestine Birkofer     F4049        80/90       50:24   16:05       49:49
543   Rose McCloud           F5059        32/42       51:14   16:10       50:07
544   John McCloud           M5059        31/39       51:15   16:11       50:08
545   Gloria Sanchez         F2130        70/78       50:16   16:11       50:09
546   Mike Lowery            M5059        32/39       50:57   16:13       50:14
547   Amy Pridemore          F3139        69/79       52:27   16:17       50:27
548   Jill Johnson           F4049        81/90       52:29   16:17       50:28
549   Seth Leeper            M2130        30/35       52:08   16:18       50:30
550   Fagan O'Connor         F0013        20/24       52:35   16:21       50:40
551   Mena O'Connor          F3139        70/79       52:36   16:21       50:40
552   Brittain Bills         F0013        21/24       52:46   16:24       50:49
553   Ellen Conci            F60+           4/8       52:47   16:24       50:50
554   Brandi Bills           F4049        82/90       52:47   16:24       50:51
555   Kristy Meyer           F4049        83/90       52:50   16:28       51:01
556   Cindy Brumbarger       F4049        84/90       52:50   16:28       51:02
557   Kimberly Clow          F4049        85/90       52:34   16:33       51:18
558   Jensen Rock            F0013        22/24       53:23   16:34       51:19
559   George Eckert          M60+         10/13       53:04   16:36       51:28
560   Steve Wortman          M5059        33/39       53:23   16:40       51:39
561   Cheryl Wortman         F5059        33/42       53:23   16:40       51:39
562   Marc Kilgore           M60+         11/13       53:41   16:46       51:56
563   Kristi Kilgore         F3139        71/79       53:41   16:46       51:56
564   Doug Kilgore           M3139        44/48       53:42   16:46       51:57
565   Becky Kilgore          F5059        34/42       53:41   16:46       51:57
566   Ross McKenna           M5059        34/39       53:56   16:48       52:03
567   Lindsey Myers          F2130        71/78       53:55   16:49       52:07
568   Terri Rosner           F5059        35/42       53:54   16:49       52:07
569   Kyler Harmless         M1420        39/40       53:55   16:49       52:08
570   Michele Decker-Newman  F4049        86/90       53:46   16:57       52:31
571   Maxwell McCandless     M2130        31/35       54:54   17:00       52:40
572   Brooke Gossel          F2130        72/78       53:28   17:01       52:44
573   Stephanie Robinson     F3139        72/79       53:31   17:02       52:47
574   Angelina Myers         F0013        23/24       54:53   17:03       52:51
575   Allen Myers            M3139        45/48       54:54   17:04       52:52
576   Jennifer Declercq      F3139        73/79       54:25   17:06       53:00
577   Cathy Bird             F60+           5/8       53:30   17:06       53:01
578   Janet Jelley           F5059        36/42       54:27   17:07       53:02
579   Elizabeth Bird         F0013        24/24       53:30   17:07       53:02
580   Richard Lau            M4049        61/63       54:27   17:07       53:03
581   Jacque Noel            F2130        73/78       54:28   17:07       53:03
582   Melissa Reed           F3139        74/79       54:09   17:11       53:14
583   Ciara Reed             F3139        75/79       54:09   17:11       53:15
584   Larry Servaes          M60+         12/13       55:44   17:12       53:19
585   Janet Strader          F5059        37/42       54:43   17:12       53:20
586   Steve Hughes           M60+         13/13       54:43   17:12       53:20
587   Emily Grismore         F2130        74/78       53:25   17:14       53:25
588   Christopher Clark      M5059        35/39       55:44   17:14       53:25
589   Alec Means             M0013        28/30       55:53   17:15       53:26
590   George Eckert          M4049        62/63       55:37   17:25       54:00
591   Kathleen Eckert        F60+           6/8       55:37   17:26       54:00
592   Brad Landes            M4049        63/63       54:49   17:27       54:06
593   Tiffany Landes         F4049        87/90       54:51   17:28       54:07
594   Samantha Oconner       F3139        76/79       56:34   17:32       54:21
595   Ron Bailey             M3139        46/48       57:43   17:52       55:21
596   George Hornsby         M3139        47/48       56:54   17:53       55:26
597   Brandon Hornsby        M0013        29/30       56:54   17:54       55:27
598   Debbie Armbruster      F5059        38/42       57:08   17:54       55:28
599   Donald Franzen         M3139        48/48       55:40   17:58       55:40
600   Julie Myers            F4049        88/90       57:44   17:58       55:42
601   Jane Leeper            F5059        39/42       57:23   17:59       55:43
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
602   Karl Kern              M5059        36/39       55:48   18:00       55:48
603   Miriam Senousy         F1420        37/39       57:17   18:01       55:50
604   Jason Oconner          M2130        32/35       58:27   18:08       56:13
605   Amanda Sparzo          F4049        89/90       58:39   18:10       56:19
606   Jenifer Nelson         F4049        90/90       58:58   18:15       56:34
607   Stephen Nelson         M2130        33/35       59:00   18:15       56:34
608   Allison Nelson         F1420        38/39       58:59   18:15       56:35
609   Jennifer Derocher      F2130        75/78       57:50   18:19       56:46
610   Brenda Mallette        F5059        40/42       57:50   18:19       56:46
611   Holly Horstmann        F3139        77/79       57:39   18:19       56:47
612   Sandra Hicks           F5059        41/42       58:56   18:27       57:11
613   Alissa Lustgarten      F1420        39/39       57:18   18:29       57:18
614   Brian Keck             M5059        37/39       59:15   18:33       57:29
615   Debbie Rickelman       F60+           7/8       58:39   18:40       57:50
616   Marcus Howard          M2130        34/35     1:01:02   18:52       58:27
617   Bryant Howard          M1420        40/40     1:01:03   18:52       58:28
618   Alexander Fulk         M0013        30/30       58:32   18:53       58:32
619   Malinda Howard         F5059        42/42     1:01:15   18:55       58:37
620   Annie Wilson           F2130        76/78     1:01:47   19:07       59:14
621   Hilary Mueller         F2130        77/78       59:17   19:08       59:17
622   Rick Howard            M5059        38/39     1:01:14   19:11       59:26
623   Sandra Burrow          F60+           8/8     1:00:44   19:13       59:34
624   Robin Fulk             F3139        78/79     1:01:23   19:49     1:01:23
625   Uriah Steffen          M2130        35/35     1:05:35   20:24     1:03:14
626   Anthony Marsillio      M5059        39/39     1:05:36   20:24     1:03:15
627   Cara Marsillio         F2130        78/78     1:05:36   20:24     1:03:15
628   Hilary Hubbard         F3139        79/79     1:07:31   20:32     1:03:39
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